
Conoce a los primeros
ganadores del
mes de 100 Julio

#

1

Nombre Puntuación Premio Ciudad

Bicicleta

2 Bicicleta

3 Bicicleta

4 Moto Sierra

5 Moto Sierra

6 Moto Sierra

7 Moto Tool

8 Moto Tool

9 Moto Tool

10 Moto Tool

11 Moto Tool

12 Moto Tool

13 Moto Tool

14 Moto Tool

15 Metro laser

16 Metro laser

17 Metro laser

18 Metro laser

19 Metro laser

20 Pulidora

21 Pulidora

22 Pulidora

23 Pulidora

24 Taladro

25 Taladro

26 Taladro

1

1903.70

1903.59

1903.56

1903.27

1903.18

1903.10

1902.67

1902.66

1902.05

1902.27

1902.17

1902.14

1901.93

1901.88

1901.78

1901.69

1901.53

1901.52

1901.43

1901.43

1901.00

1900.96

1900.86

1900.63

1900.51

1900.40

Barranquilla

Barranquilla

valledupar

Piedecuesta

Piedecuesta

Barranquilla

VALLEDUPAR

Barranquilla

Barranquilla

Barranquilla

Piedecuesta 

Valledupar 

valledupar

Barranquilla

Valledupar 

Valledupar 

Valledupar 

Valledupar

Barranquilla

Barranquilla 

Soledad

Piedecuesta

Barranquilla

valledupar

barranquilla

valledupar

Rosa Paredis

Alberto  Andrade

Melissa Becerra

Ana Orduz Martinez

Carlos Fernando Gómez Lizcano

Angie Conrado

Gustavo Caceres

Michelle Cuentas

Ricardo Bravo

Sandra Ospina

Olga Liliana Delgado 

Janel Lopez

Anngie Becerra

Andres Cardenas

Luis Lucas

Lizeth Fuentes

Carmen Romero

Johandry Canargo

Mayleth  González

Cristian Alvis

Kevin Saenz

Ligia Mantilla Sanabria 

Mileisy Martinez

Maria Paula Perez Costa

Jose Giovanni Suarez Castillo

Nelson Daza
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27

Nombre Puntuación Premio Ciudad

Taladro

28 Taladro

29 Destornillador eléctrico

30 Destornillador eléctrico

31 Destornillador eléctrico

32 Destornillador eléctrico

33 Destornillador eléctrico

34 Destornillador eléctrico

35 Destornillador eléctrico

36 Bono D1 x $50.000

37 Bono D1 x $50.000

38 Bono D1 x $50.000

39 Bono D1 x $50.000

40 Bono D1 x $50.000

41 Bono D1 x $50.000

42 Bono D1 x $50.000

43 Bono D1 x $50.000

44 Bono D1 x $50.000

45 Bono D1 x $50.000

46 Bono D1 x $50.000

47 Bono D1 x $50.000

48 Bono D1 x $50.000

49 Bono D1 x $50.000

50 Bono D1 x $50.000

51 Bono D1 x $50.000

52 Bono D1 x $50.000

2

Anderson Roa Barragán

Janer Soto

Norge Paez

Andrea Reyes 

Hellen De Avila

Enniateresa Jalkh Diaz

Dina  Bustos 

Nelson Jair Torres Quiñonez

Laura Jiménez 

Gina Majarres

Maria Mendez

Maria Del Rosario Contreras

Carlos Andrés Vargas Barajas

Roberto Urueña

Esther Daza

Angie Caceres

Luis Guillermo Delgado Guerra 

Julian Moreno Duque

Carlos Damian Reyes 

Honorina Pautt

Ana María Quintana

Evelis Martinez

Camilo Padilla

Gladys Helena Jaimes Palomino

Nilson Serna

Rafael Jeronimo Perez Palmieri

Piedecuesta 

Valledupar 

Barranquilla 

Valledupar 

Valledupar

Cartagena 

Valledupar 

Piedecuesta

Valledupar 

Barranquilla

Barranquilla

Valledupar

Piedecuesta 

Valledupar 

Valledupar 

Valledupar

Piedecuesta 

Piedecuesta

Valledupar 

Cartagena

Barranquilla

Manaure Cesar 

Cartagena 

La paz

Cartagena

Cartagena

1900.25

1900.22

1900.10

1899.96

1899.94

1899.91

1899.80

1899.67

1899.60

1899.04

1899.24

1899.12

1898.99

1898.75

1898.64

1898.62

1898.48

1898.41

1898.21

1898.01

1897.00

1896.76

1896.62

1896.40

1896.10

1895.93
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53

Nombre Puntuación Premio Ciudad

Bono D1 x $50.000

54 Bono D1 x $50.000

55 Bono D1 x $50.000

56 Bono D1 x $50.000

57 Bono D1 x $50.000

58 Bono D1 x $50.000

59 Bono D1 x $50.000

60 Bono D1 x $50.000

61 Bono D1 x $50.000

62 Bono D1 x $50.000

63 Bono D1 x $50.000

64 Bono D1 x $50.000

65 Bono D1 x $50.000

66 Llana

67 Llana

68 Llana

69 Llana

70 Llana

71 Llana

72 Llana

73 Llana

74 Llana

75 Llana

76 Llana

77 Llana

78 Llana

3

Cartagena

Valledupar 

Cartagena

Barranquilla

La paz

Piedecuesta 

La Paz 

Valledupar 

Cartagena

Cartagena

Cartagena 

Cartagena 

Barranquilla

Valledupar

Cartagena 

Piedecuesta

cartagena

Magangué

Cartagena 

Barranquilla 

Piedecuesta

Cartagena

Barranquilla

La paz

Cartagena

Cartagena

1895.93

1895.91

1895.08

1895.69

1895.58

1895.44

1895.41

1894.89

1894.88

1894.87

1894.84

1894.48

1894.48

1894.38

1893.71

1893.61

1893.14

1892.92

1892.48

1892.40

1892.32

1892.16

1891.53

1891.18

1889.67

1889.65

Maria Josefina Ripoll Mendoza 

Alejandra  Reyes Martinez 

Armando Callejas

Fermin Segundo Andrade Rodriguez

Juan David Ramirez

Jose Pineda

Duvan Ramirez 

Yorianis Camargo 

Maria Carolina Acosta Herazo

Jhonatan Del Rio Acosta

Gabrielita  Padilla

Eduard Montes Castro

Maria Manjarres

Erminia Florez

Adriana  Pérez Pérez 

Roman Mendez

Oscar Eduardo Muñoz Castilla

Linda Hernandez

Francisco Javier Narváez Florez 

Yerson Zurita 

Virginia Cañizares

Karolai Torres Madariaga

Fermin Andrade

Edgar Laguna

Sbani Patricia Rincón Torres

Gregorio Mejia Rocha
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Nombre Puntuación Premio Ciudad

Llana

80 Llana

81 Llana

82 Llana

83 Llana

84 Llana

85 Llana

86 Llana

87 Llana

88 Llana

89 Llana

90 Llana

91 Llana

92 Llana

93 Llana

94 Llana

95 Llana

96 Llana

97 Llana

98 Llana

99 Llana

100 Llana

4

Cartagena

Cartagena

Cartagena

Piedecuesta

La paz

La paz

Valledupar

Cartagena 

Valledupar 

Cartagena de Indias 

Piedecuesta

Cartagena

barranquilla

Piedecuesta 

Piedecuesta 

Cartagena

Cartagena 

Cartagena 

Soledad 

Carmen de bolivar

Barranquilla 

Bello

1889.39

1889.21

1888.86

1888.02

1887.86

1887.56

1886.98

1886.98

1884.20

1883.09

1883.10

1879.18

1877.88

1879.60

1875.80

1875.56

1873.31

1871.81

1871.36

1871.15

1868.32

1867.79

Marla Torres

Plinio Fuentes

Ricardo Andres Yara Pacheco

Elizabeth Nunez

Rosyre Laguna

Jairo Amaya

Mileidys  Romero Hernández 

Marlon García 

Estefani Lopez

Gustavo Adolfo Arrieta Acosta 

Mayerli Jaimes

Ana Linet Rodríguez Devoz

Irene Bahoque

Genifer Pineda

Edwin Nuñez

Victor Manuel De Orta

Yojaira Altamar

Valeria Segrera

Zayn Aguirre 

Eloy Banquet

Luis Pinto

Luisa Fernanda Jiménez Martínez 


